ACCESSORIES
Clips
Name Product Item Number
LD-KZ Series LD-KZ-10LB
16.7mm(0.65” )LED Spacing
5050
LED SMD
5MIP20

ER
D
C+
D
C-
+V
L
N
P
I
A
B
GN
D
RECOMMENDED POWER SUPPLIES
DVH30-24-P0-G1 CP PC Non-waterproof driver 30W 160×42×30mmAC220-240V DC24V/1.25A NO
DVH60-24-P0-G1 CP PC Non-waterproof driver 60W 187×45×30.5mmAC220-240V DC24V/2.5A NO
DVH75-24-P0-G1 CP PC Non-waterproof driver 75W 187×45×30.5mmAC220-240V DC24V/3.125A NO
DVH120-24-P0-G1 CP PC Non-waterproof driver 120W 268×45×30.5mmAC220-240V DC24V/5.0A NO
DVH150-24-P0-G1 CP PC Non-waterproof driver 150W 268×45×30.5mmAC220-240V DC24V/6.25A NO
Item Number Description Input Voltage Output Dimmable Dimensions
RECOMMENDED ALUMINUM PROFILE
15mm×7mm ≤ 10W/M≤ 10mm
Section diagram Installation Size